
Year 10 Summer 2024 PPE Timetable

King's Norton School for Boys

Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June

AM Maths (calc) (90mins)
PM French/Spanish Writing 

(60-75 mins)

PM Biology             

(70mins/105mins)
YEAR 11 EXAM

AM English Literature         

(105 mins)
YEAR 11 EXAM

Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June
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PM French R+L (45-60mins)

PM iMedia (60 mins)             

Music (75mins)
PM History (60mins) PM RE (105mins)

DRAFT

AM Geography (120mins)
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Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June

YEAR 11 EXAM Art - ALL DAY AM History (120mins)

YEAR 11 EXAM Art - ALL DAY
PM Business Studies                 

(60 mins)
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Wednesday 19th JuneTuesday 18th JuneMonday 17th June

YEAR 11 EXAM SPORTS DAY
PM Computing (90mins)          

Food (105mins)
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Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June

AM DT (90 mins)
AM English Language         

(105 mins)

AM Physics             

(70mins/105mins)

Examinations that are labelled as AM will begin at 8:30am. You should arrive to your form room at 8.30am.

Examinations that are labelled as PM will begin at 1:55pm. You should arrive to your examination directly following lunchtime.

The speaking exams in both French and Spanish will run between Tuesday 2nd July and Monday 8th July. For those 

of you that this applies to will be provided with a 20 minute time slot for you to complete your speaking exam. 

PM Spanish R+L (45-

60mins)

Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

YEAR 11 EXAM YEAR 11 EXAM
AM Maths (non-calc) 

(90mins)

AM Chemistry             

(70mins/105mins)

PM GCSE PE (60mins)

Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)

Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)

Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)

Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)
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Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July

DRAMA ALL DAY
Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)

Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)

DRAMA ALL DAY
Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)

Language Speaking (20 

mins per pupil)


